2245 KENNEDY ROAD
3RISTOL, ILLINOIS 60512

1ST $250.00
2ND $175.00
3RD $125.00
4TH $75.00
5th $50.00

1ST $250.00
2ND $175.00
3RD $125.00
4TH $75.00
5th $50.00

1ST $250.00
2ND $175.00
3RD $125.00
4TH $75.00
5th $50.00

1ST $250.00
2ND $175.00
3RD $125.00
4TH $75.00
5th $50.00

1ST $250.00
2ND $175.00
3RD $125.00
4TH $75.00
5th $50.00
6th $25.00

2014 Club Championship Results

BLACKBERRY OAKS
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CHAMP FLIGHT
John Wright

Mark Esposito
Erik Anderson
Mark Gallaugher
Adam Johnson

“A” FLIGHT
Tom Martin
Andrew Borneman
Ron Ruffie
Geoff Hardwick
Rodney Bell

“B” FLIGHT
John Bend
Mike Phillips
Greg Jonsson
Bill Bass
Doug Hoad

“C” FLIGHT
Steve Ruske
Ryan Chatman
Terry Zirkle
Ryan Sweeney
Jim Sullivan

“SENIOR” FLIGHT

Joe Sells

Dan Erhart

Rich Tinsley
Larry Lynd
Dave Hochberg
Wayne Szepelak

ACKBERRY OAKS GOLI

68-65 133
71-77 148
73-75 148
73-77 150
77-75 152

73-75 148
72-76 148
74-81 155
82-73 155
74-82 156

81-81 162
85-79 164
82-82 164
80-84 164
82-83 165

78-94 172
87-89 175
88-90 178
86-92 178
89-91 180

67-70 137
65-75 140
71-70 141
71-72 143
73-71 144
74-71 145




