

2014 Club Championship Results

	CHAMP FLIGHT	
1ST \$250.00	John Wright	68-65 133
2ND \$175.00	Mark Esposito	71-77 148
3RD \$125.00	Erik Anderson	73-75 148
4TH \$75.00	Mark Gallaugher	73-77 150
5th \$50.00	Adam Johnson	77-75 152
	"A" FLIGHT	
1ST \$250.00	Tom Martin	73-75 148
2ND \$175.00	Andrew Borneman	72-76 148
3RD \$125.00	Ron Ruffie	74-81 155
4TH \$75.00	Geoff Hardwick	82-73 155
5th \$50.00	Rodney Bell	74-82 156
	"B" FLIGHT	
1ST \$250.00	John Bend	81-81 162
2ND \$175.00	Mike Phillips	85-79 164
3RD \$125.00	Greg Jonsson	82-82 164
4TH \$75.00	Bill Bass	80-84 164
5th \$50.00	Doug Hoad	82-83 165
	"C" FLIGHT	
1ST \$250.00	Steve Ruske	78-94 172
2ND \$175.00	Ryan Chatman	87-89 175
3RD \$125.00	Terry Zirkle	88-90 178
4TH \$75.00	Ryan Sweeney	86-92 178
5th \$50.00	Jim Sullivan	89-91 180
	"SENIOR" FLIGHT	
1ST \$250.00	Joe Sells	67-70 137
2ND \$175.00	Dan Erhart	65-75 140
3RD \$125.00	Rich Tinsley	71-70 141
4TH \$75.00	Larry Lynd	71-72 143
5th \$50.00	Dave Hochberg	73-71 144
6th \$25.00	Wayne Szepelak	74-71 145